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Группа No 1    10:00    Podium

Судья: БАЛАШВИЛИ Зураб  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАНКРАТОВ Илья МОС  2  V  2  V  1  2 0.333 -8 17 6

ГЛУШКОВ Михаил СВЕ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 2

ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Константин БАШ  4  4  0  2  V  V 0.333 -5 20 4

ПУЗАНКОВ Павел КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

ПЕРЕДЕРИЙ Леонид КРА  1  4  V  2  V  3 0.333 -5 20 4

ПОХИЛЬ Илья БРЯ  V  1  1  3  3  4 0.167 -9 17 7

ФОЙТ Максим САМ  V  0  4  0  V  V 0.500 -5 19 3

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка blue

Судья: РИГИН Дмитрий  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВОРОНЦОВ Гавриил СПБ  V  V  V  2  3  V 0.667 1 25 3

СИДОРЮК Владислав ПРМ  4  0  3  0  4  4 0.000 -15 15 7

ЧУРСАНОВ Дмитрий ВРЖ  4  V  V  0  3  V 0.500 2 22 4

ПРОЗОРОВ Александр БРЯ  2  V  3  0  1  V 0.333 -8 16 5

КОРНИЛОВ Валерий БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1

БЕЛОКОПЫТОВ Александр МОС  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 7 26 2

МАЛАНЬИН Иван СВЕ  4  V  2  1  2  3 0.167 -12 17 6

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка yellow

Судья: КОВАЛЕВ Алексей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧАЩИН Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 27 30 1

ПАВЛОВ Василий МОС  1  3  0  0  4  1 0.000 -21 9 7

МУДРОВ Иван ХМА  0  V  1  2  0  0 0.167 -20 8 6

МОЧАЛИН Арсений КРА  0  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 5 23 3

САМОЙЛОВ Максим БРЯ  1  V  V  4  4  V 0.500 5 24 4

ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 26 2

ДЛИ Евгений НИЖ  0  V  V  3  2  1 0.333 -5 16 5

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка green

Судья: ХОВАНСКИЙ Алексей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

ФРОЛОВ Матвей НИЖ  1  1  2  V  2  V 0.333 -12 16 6

ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 18 29 2

САФРОНОВ Богдан СПБ  2  V  1  4  V  V 0.500 1 22 4

ГУСЕВ Кирилл ЧЕЛ  1  4  3  V  V  V 0.500 1 23 3

ФАТЕЕВ Павел САМ  0  V  0  4  3  V 0.333 -8 17 5

БУРМАКОВ Роман КРА  0  4  1  0  0  3 0.000 -22 8 7

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка red

Судья: СНЫТНИКОВ Виктор  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГИЛЁВ Макар ПРМ  3  1  3  3  2  V 0.167 -11 17 6

АМЕЛЬКИН Александр ТАТ  V  V  V  V  1  4 0.667 5 25 2

ОРЛЕНКО Федор СПБ  V  3  2  2  0  3 0.167 -11 15 7

КАПЛЕНКОВ Дмитрий МОС  V  2  V  V  0  V 0.667 4 22 3

КУЗНЕЦОВ Евгений ХМА  V  2  V  0  0  3 0.333 -10 15 5

БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1

ЛЕОНТЬЕВ Дмитрий МОО  3  V  V  3  V  3 0.500 -1 24 4
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 5

Судья: КУЧЕРОВА Маргарита  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС  V  V  1  V  1  V 0.667 2 22 3

ХИСМАТОВ Камиль ТАТ  2  4  2  4  2  3 0.000 -13 17 7

ГОЛИК Никита СПБ  0  V  1  V  0  3 0.333 -13 14 6

БАЛУЕВ Степан САР  V  V  V  3  1  2 0.500 2 21 4

КАЛАЧЕВ Максим ЯРО  4  V  3  V  0  2 0.333 -8 19 5

КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1

ЛАБУТКИН Андрей БАШ  4  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 7 27 2

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 6

Судья: ЗАМАРАЕВА Арина  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЕБЕДЕВ Владислав СПБ  0  0  V  V  2  V 0.500 -4 17 4

ВИНОКУРОВ Максим ЯРО  V  2  V  V  4  V 0.667 14 26 3

ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1

АХРОМЕНКО Федор САР  4  1  0  V  3  V 0.333 -5 18 5

САВИН Иван ПРМ  0  1  0  1  0  1 0.000 -27 3 7

ФРАДКИН Константин МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 2

БАГЛАЕВ Юрий ЧЕЛ  2  0  2  2  V  1 0.167 -14 12 6

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 7

Судья: ЧУЕВ Алексей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС  3  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 10 25 2

ГРИШКО Глеб СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1

ЯРОВОЙ Лев РОС  V  1  3  V  2  V 0.500 0 21 4

ХОХЛОВ Родион ЯРО  0  1  V  V  4  V 0.500 -2 20 5

КОВАЛИШИН Артем БРЯ  1  0  1  0  3  V 0.167 -19 10 7

САМИГУЛЛИН Радмир БАШ  3  4  V  V  V  3 0.500 1 25 3

МАКСИМОВ Олег САМ  1  0  3  4  4  V 0.167 -11 17 6

Группа No 9    10:00    Дорожка 8

Судья: РЯЖЕЧКИНА Марина  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КРИВОШАПОВ Иван КУР  V  1  V  0  4  V 0.500 0 20 5

ГИЛЕВ Савелий ВРЖ  1  0  1  3  V  V 0.333 -11 15 6

КЕРИК Александр НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1

СЕМЕНОВ Максим МОС  4  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 15 27 2

ФИЛЮКОВ Павел СПБ  V  V  2  1  2  V 0.500 1 20 3

ХАБИБУЛЛИН Эдгар БАШ  V  4  2  0  V  V 0.500 0 21 4

КРЕКОТЕНЬ Егор САМ  0  2  1  0  1  0 0.000 -26 4 7

Группа No 10    10:00    Дорожка 9

Судья: ЖУРАВЛЕВА Наталья  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СОРОКИН Максим СПБ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 28 2

РОГОВ Александр САМ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 27 3

ЕВДОКИМОВ Никита КУР  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 19 29 1

НИГМАТУЛИН Ринат ПРМ  0  1  1  1  1  V 0.167 -17 9 6

КОРОБКОВ Никита МОС  2  3  1  V  3  V 0.333 -2 19 5

БАРЫШНИКОВ Ян СВЕ  1  3  1  V  V  V 0.500 1 20 4

РЯХОВСКИЙ Арсений ОРБ  1  1  0  1  0  0 0.000 -27 3 7
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Группа No 11    10:00    Дорожка 10

Судья: ЕРМАКОВА Татьяна  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПРОЗОРОВ Алексей КУР  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 17 28 1

ШИЛЕНКО Владислав РОС  1  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 8 22 3

ТАЛАНОВ Максим МОС  2  0  V  4  V  V 0.500 1 21 4

БИРЮКОВ Александр СМО  V  1  4  1  2  V 0.333 -8 18 5

ДЕМЕШ Георгий СПБ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 27 2

АРТЕМЬЕВ Петр МОС  1  2  1  V  0  V 0.333 -10 14 6

САВЕЛЬЕВ Артем СВЕ  0  1  0  3  0  2 0.000 -24 6 7

Группа No 12    10:00    Дорожка 11

Судья: КОРОЛЕВА Надежда  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУДРЯШОВ Матвей ЯРО  3  V  2  3  4  V 0.333 0 22 5

КОЛОМИЕЦ Николай МОО  V  V  1  1  4  V 0.500 0 21 4

ПИЛЬЧИН Евгений МОС  1  1  0  3  1  1 0.000 -23 7 7

СОЛОДОВНИК Артем СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1

ЕМЕЛЕНКО Артем МОС  V  V  V  0  3  V 0.667 6 23 3

ДОРОХИН Даниил КУР  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 10 27 2

РОГАЧЕНКО Владимир ХМА  1  2  V  0  0  0 0.167 -18 8 6

Группа No 13    10:00    Дорожка 12

Судья: САЛМЫГИНА Наталья  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЫКАНОВ Илья МОС  V  V  V  1  V  2 0.667 10 23 2

ИВАНОВ Егор ВРЖ  2  1  3  0  V  0 0.167 -14 11 6

ТИМОФЕЕВ Андрей МОС  0  V  V  0  V  2 0.500 -1 17 5

СОРОКУН Илья ОРБ  1  V  2  3  V  V 0.500 -1 21 4

ФИЛИППОВ Вячеслав СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1

АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Кирилл САР  0  0  0  1  1  2 0.000 -26 4 7

ПЕТРАКОВ Артемий САМ  V  V  V  3  2  V 0.667 9 25 3

Группа No 14    10:00    Дорожка 13

Судья: ПАРФЕНОВ Евгений  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗАЛЬМУНИН Иван ЧЕЛ  3  1  V  V  0  V 0.500 -1 19 5

ЛЕМИШ Александр БАШ  V  4  V  V  2  V 0.667 7 26 2

КОЖЕВНИКОВ Игорь КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

ГАЯЗОВ Эрнест МОС  3  0  0  3  2  0 0.000 -22 8 7

МИРОНОВ Родион САМ  0  2  1  V  3  1 0.167 -16 12 6

МАЛКОВ Иван МОС  V  V  2  V  V  2 0.667 7 24 3

ТРОЯН Илья СПБ  2  4  0  V  V  V 0.500 3 21 4

Группа No 15    11:30    Podium

Судья: БАЛАШВИЛИ Зураб  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВАСИЛИШИН Алексей МОС  2  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 6 25 3

ЛЯМИН Тимур СПБ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 13 25 2

ПЕТРАЧКОВ Максим ТАТ  0  0  1  0  V  V 0.333 -16 11 6

МОНАХОВ Никита МОС  2  1  V  V  4  0 0.333 -8 17 5

МАНВЕЛЯН Виталий КУР  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 17 29 1

ЧУБАРОВ Владислав МОО  4  2  4  V  0  V 0.333 -5 20 4

ФОГЕЛЬ Олег СВЕ  3  2  3  V  4  1 0.167 -7 18 7
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Группа No 16    11:30    Дорожка blue

Судья: РИГИН Дмитрий  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОСАРЕВ Святослав МОС  0  1  4  2  3  V 0.167 -12 15 6

КРАШЕННИКОВ Вячеслав РОС  V  V  V  1  4  V 0.667 8 25 3

ГЕРАСИМОВ Владислав КУР  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 19 28 1

СОБКОВ Аким САР  V  3  1  V  2  3 0.333 -7 19 5

ЖУКОВ Александр СВЕ  V  V  1  2  0  V 0.500 -4 18 4

КНЯЗЕВ Павел МОС  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 10 25 2

ЧЕРКИЗОВ Артём УЛЬ  2  1  1  V  4  1 0.167 -14 14 7

Группа No 17    11:30    Дорожка red

Судья: СНЫТНИКОВ Виктор  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МОЧАЛИН Алексей КРА  3  V  V  1 V3  V 0.667 1 22 3

ПАШКОВ Глеб КУР  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 12 26 2

БОНДАРЕНКО Илья ПРМ  2  1  V  2  1  4 0.167 -12 15 6

РЕВИН Леонид МОС  3  3  2  3  1  4 0.000 -14 16 7

БУЛАШЕНКО Станислав РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1

ЗУБАРЕВ Даниэль БАШ  2  0  V  V  1 V4 0.500 0 17 4

ЦАХ Михаил МОС  4  2  V  V  1  2 0.333 -8 19 5

Группа No 18    11:30    Дорожка 5

Судья: ХОВАНСКИЙ Алексей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЕТУХОВ Денис СВЕ  1  3  V  0  1  1 0.167 -17 11 7

СМИРНОВ Глеб МОС  V  3  1  0  0  3 0.167 -14 12 6

ЧУЕВ Александр НИЖ  V  V  0  1  1  4 0.333 -10 16 5

НУРГАЛИМОВ Дамир ОРБ  3  V  V  4  0  4 0.333 0 21 4

ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Матвей КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1

ТУПИКИН Евгений МОС  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 17 25 2

СМИРНОВ Максим СПБ  V  V  V  V  0  1 0.667 -1 21 3

Группа No 19    11:30    Дорожка 7

Судья: ЗАМАРАЕВА Арина  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАННИКОВ Тимофей СВЕ  V  2  1  1  V  0 0.333 -14 14 6

АФАНАСЕНКОВ Павел МОС  4  V  1  V  3  4 0.333 -3 22 5

БАГАУТДИНОВ Константин СПБ  V  3  V  V V4  1 0.667 8 23 3

СОЛОВЬЕВ Андрей МОО  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 11 25 1

АРШИНОВ Савва ВРЖ  V  2  0  2  2  3 0.167 -12 14 7

КАСАТКИН Павел ЯРО  4  V  3  3  V  4 0.333 0 24 4

БАТУРИН Матвей НИЖ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 10 27 2

Группа No 20    11:30    Дорожка 9

Судья: ЧУЕВ Алексей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС  V  V  V  2  3 0.600 4 20 2

ХАМИТОВ Ибрахим БАШ  1  4  3  V  2 0.200 -7 15 6

ЕНГАЛЫЧЕВ Руслан МОО  2  V  V  4  1 0.400 -4 17 4

АФАНАСЕНКОВ Петр МОС  3  V  2  1  V 0.400 -5 16 5

ЗАГИДУЛЛИН Дамир ЯРО  V  2  V  V  3 0.600 3 20 3

КОКОРНОВ Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 9 23 1
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Группа No 21    11:30    Дорожка 11

Судья: ПАРФЕНОВ Евгений  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАПОВЯН Эдуард РОС  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 7 22 2

СТАРОВОЙТОВ Андрей СМО  1  2  V  2  2 0.200 -12 12 6

ВЕРХОВЕНКО Ян СПБ  2  V  V  2  V 0.600 2 19 3

БУРОВ Иван МОС  3  4  3  1  V 0.200 -6 16 4

РАБОТНОВ Григорий ЯРО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1

ГУСЬКОВ Арсений МОО  4  V  2  2  1 0.200 -8 14 5

Группа No 22    11:30    Дорожка 13

Судья: КОВАЛЕВ Алексей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АКИМОВ Матвей СМО  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 15 22 2

АБРАМОВ Владислав УЛЬ  1  4  3  0  V 0.200 -11 13 4

ШКУРИХИН Евгений МОС  0  V  V  1  V 0.600 1 16 3

ПРОСВИРОВ Кирилл САМ  0  V  1  0  3 0.200 -14 9 6

МИТЕНИЧЕВ Вячеслав НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1

ДЕДЕШКО-МАРКОВ Иван ХАБ  1  4  0  V  1 0.200 -12 11 5
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЧАЩИН Дмитрий СПБ 1.000 27 30 квалифицированных

2 ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Матвей КУР 1.000 25 30 квалифицированных

2 КОРНИЛОВ Валерий БАШ 1.000 25 30 квалифицированных

2 СОЛОДОВНИК Артем СПБ 1.000 25 30 квалифицированных

5 БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ 1.000 24 30 квалифицированных

5 ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ 1.000 24 30 квалифицированных

7 КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ 1.000 23 30 квалифицированных

7 ФИЛИППОВ Вячеслав СПБ 1.000 23 30 квалифицированных

9 КОЖЕВНИКОВ Игорь КУР 1.000 22 30 квалифицированных

9 ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС 1.000 22 30 квалифицированных

11 БУЛАШЕНКО Станислав РОС 1.000 21 30 квалифицированных

11 ГРИШКО Глеб СПБ 1.000 21 30 квалифицированных

11 КЕРИК Александр НИЖ 1.000 21 30 квалифицированных

14 МИТЕНИЧЕВ Вячеслав НИЖ 1.000 21 25 квалифицированных

15 ПУЗАНКОВ Павел КУР 1.000 20 30 квалифицированных

16 РАБОТНОВ Григорий ЯРО 1.000 17 25 квалифицированных

17 ЕВДОКИМОВ Никита КУР 0.833 19 29 квалифицированных

18 ГЕРАСИМОВ Владислав КУР 0.833 19 28 квалифицированных

19 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ 0.833 18 29 квалифицированных

20 МАНВЕЛЯН Виталий КУР 0.833 17 29 квалифицированных

21 ПРОЗОРОВ Алексей КУР 0.833 17 28 квалифицированных

22 ТУПИКИН Евгений МОС 0.833 17 25 квалифицированных

23 ДЕМЕШ Георгий СПБ 0.833 16 27 квалифицированных

24 СОРОКИН Максим СПБ 0.833 15 28 квалифицированных

25 ЛЯМИН Тимур СПБ 0.833 13 25 квалифицированных

26 ГЛУШКОВ Михаил СВЕ 0.833 12 28 квалифицированных

27 ФРАДКИН Константин МОС 0.833 12 27 квалифицированных

28 ПАШКОВ Глеб КУР 0.833 12 26 квалифицированных

29 РОГОВ Александр САМ 0.833 11 27 квалифицированных

30 СОЛОВЬЕВ Андрей МОО 0.833 11 25 квалифицированных

31 БАТУРИН Матвей НИЖ 0.833 10 27 квалифицированных

31 ДОРОХИН Даниил КУР 0.833 10 27 квалифицированных

33 КНЯЗЕВ Павел МОС 0.833 10 25 квалифицированных

34 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ 0.833 9 26 квалифицированных

35 БЕЛОКОПЫТОВ Александр МОС 0.833 7 26 квалифицированных

36 АКИМОВ Матвей СМО 0.800 15 22 квалифицированных

37 КОКОРНОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0.800 9 23 квалифицированных

38 ПАПОВЯН Эдуард РОС 0.800 7 22 квалифицированных

39 СЕМЕНОВ Максим МОС 0.667 15 27 квалифицированных

40 ВИНОКУРОВ Максим ЯРО 0.667 14 26 квалифицированных

41 БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС 0.667 10 25 квалифицированных

42 БЫКАНОВ Илья МОС 0.667 10 23 квалифицированных

43 ПЕТРАКОВ Артемий САМ 0.667 9 25 квалифицированных

44 КРАШЕННИКОВ Вячеслав РОС 0.667 8 25 квалифицированных

45 БАГАУТДИНОВ Константин СПБ 0.667 8 23 квалифицированных

46 ШИЛЕНКО Владислав РОС 0.667 8 22 квалифицированных

47 ЛАБУТКИН Андрей БАШ 0.667 7 27 квалифицированных

48 ЛЕМИШ Александр БАШ 0.667 7 26 квалифицированных

49 МАЛКОВ Иван МОС 0.667 7 24 квалифицированных

50 ВАСИЛИШИН Алексей МОС 0.667 6 25 квалифицированных

51 ЕМЕЛЕНКО Артем МОС 0.667 6 23 квалифицированных

52 АМЕЛЬКИН Александр ТАТ 0.667 5 25 квалифицированных

53 МОЧАЛИН Арсений КРА 0.667 5 23 квалифицированных
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54 КАПЛЕНКОВ Дмитрий МОС 0.667 4 22 квалифицированных

55 ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС 0.667 2 22 квалифицированных

56 ВОРОНЦОВ Гавриил СПБ 0.667 1 25 квалифицированных

57 МОЧАЛИН Алексей КРА 0.667 1 22 квалифицированных

58 СМИРНОВ Максим СПБ 0.667 -1 21 квалифицированных

59 КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС 0.600 4 20 квалифицированных

60 ЗАГИДУЛЛИН Дамир ЯРО 0.600 3 20 квалифицированных

61 ВЕРХОВЕНКО Ян СПБ 0.600 2 19 квалифицированных

62 ШКУРИХИН Евгений МОС 0.600 1 16 квалифицированных

63 САМОЙЛОВ Максим БРЯ 0.500 5 24 квалифицированных

64 ТРОЯН Илья СПБ 0.500 3 21 квалифицированных

65 ЧУРСАНОВ Дмитрий ВРЖ 0.500 2 22 квалифицированных

66 БАЛУЕВ Степан САР 0.500 2 21 квалифицированных

67 САМИГУЛЛИН Радмир БАШ 0.500 1 25 квалифицированных

68 ГУСЕВ Кирилл ЧЕЛ 0.500 1 23 квалифицированных

69 САФРОНОВ Богдан СПБ 0.500 1 22 квалифицированных

70 ТАЛАНОВ Максим МОС 0.500 1 21 квалифицированных

71 БАРЫШНИКОВ Ян СВЕ 0.500 1 20 квалифицированных

71 ФИЛЮКОВ Павел СПБ 0.500 1 20 квалифицированных

73 КОЛОМИЕЦ Николай МОО 0.500 0 21 квалифицированных

73 ХАБИБУЛЛИН Эдгар БАШ 0.500 0 21 квалифицированных

73 ЯРОВОЙ Лев РОС 0.500 0 21 квалифицированных

76 КРИВОШАПОВ Иван КУР 0.500 0 20 квалифицированных

77 ЗУБАРЕВ Даниэль БАШ 0.500 0 17 квалифицированных

78 ЛЕОНТЬЕВ Дмитрий МОО 0.500 -1 24 квалифицированных

79 СОРОКУН Илья ОРБ 0.500 -1 21 квалифицированных

80 ЗАЛЬМУНИН Иван ЧЕЛ 0.500 -1 19 квалифицированных

81 ТИМОФЕЕВ Андрей МОС 0.500 -1 17 квалифицированных

82 ХОХЛОВ Родион ЯРО 0.500 -2 20 квалифицированных

83 ЖУКОВ Александр СВЕ 0.500 -4 18 квалифицированных

84 ЛЕБЕДЕВ Владислав СПБ 0.500 -4 17 квалифицированных

85 ФОЙТ Максим САМ 0.500 -5 19 квалифицированных

86 ЕНГАЛЫЧЕВ Руслан МОО 0.400 -4 17 квалифицированных

87 АФАНАСЕНКОВ Петр МОС 0.400 -5 16 квалифицированных

88 КАСАТКИН Павел ЯРО 0.333 0 24 квалифицированных

89 КУДРЯШОВ Матвей ЯРО 0.333 0 22 квалифицированных

90 НУРГАЛИМОВ Дамир ОРБ 0.333 0 21 квалифицированных

91 КОРОБКОВ Никита МОС 0.333 -2 19 квалифицированных

92 АФАНАСЕНКОВ Павел МОС 0.333 -3 22 квалифицированных

93 ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Константин БАШ 0.333 -5 20 квалифицированных

93 ПЕРЕДЕРИЙ Леонид КРА 0.333 -5 20 квалифицированных

93 ЧУБАРОВ Владислав МОО 0.333 -5 20 квалифицированных

96 АХРОМЕНКО Федор САР 0.333 -5 18 квалифицированных

97 ДЛИ Евгений НИЖ 0.333 -5 16 квалифицированных

98 СОБКОВ Аким САР 0.333 -7 19 квалифицированных

99 КАЛАЧЕВ Максим ЯРО 0.333 -8 19 квалифицированных

99 ЦАХ Михаил МОС 0.333 -8 19 квалифицированных

101 БИРЮКОВ Александр СМО 0.333 -8 18 квалифицированных

102 МОНАХОВ Никита МОС 0.333 -8 17 квалифицированных

102 ПАНКРАТОВ Илья МОС 0.333 -8 17 квалифицированных

102 ФАТЕЕВ Павел САМ 0.333 -8 17 квалифицированных

105 ПРОЗОРОВ Александр БРЯ 0.333 -8 16 квалифицированных

106 ЧУЕВ Александр НИЖ 0.333 -10 16 квалифицированных
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107 КУЗНЕЦОВ Евгений ХМА 0.333 -10 15 выбывший

108 АРТЕМЬЕВ Петр МОС 0.333 -10 14 выбывший

109 ГИЛЕВ Савелий ВРЖ 0.333 -11 15 выбывший

110 ФРОЛОВ Матвей НИЖ 0.333 -12 16 выбывший

111 ГОЛИК Никита СПБ 0.333 -13 14 выбывший

112 БАННИКОВ Тимофей СВЕ 0.333 -14 14 выбывший

113 ПЕТРАЧКОВ Максим ТАТ 0.333 -16 11 выбывший

114 БУРОВ Иван МОС 0.200 -6 16 выбывший

115 ХАМИТОВ Ибрахим БАШ 0.200 -7 15 выбывший

116 ГУСЬКОВ Арсений МОО 0.200 -8 14 выбывший

117 АБРАМОВ Владислав УЛЬ 0.200 -11 13 выбывший

118 СТАРОВОЙТОВ Андрей СМО 0.200 -12 12 выбывший

119 ДЕДЕШКО-МАРКОВ Иван ХАБ 0.200 -12 11 выбывший

120 ПРОСВИРОВ Кирилл САМ 0.200 -14 9 выбывший

121 ФОГЕЛЬ Олег СВЕ 0.167 -7 18 выбывший

122 ПОХИЛЬ Илья БРЯ 0.167 -9 17 выбывший

123 ГИЛЁВ Макар ПРМ 0.167 -11 17 выбывший

123 МАКСИМОВ Олег САМ 0.167 -11 17 выбывший

125 ОРЛЕНКО Федор СПБ 0.167 -11 15 выбывший

126 МАЛАНЬИН Иван СВЕ 0.167 -12 17 выбывший

127 БОНДАРЕНКО Илья ПРМ 0.167 -12 15 выбывший

127 КОСАРЕВ Святослав МОС 0.167 -12 15 выбывший

129 АРШИНОВ Савва ВРЖ 0.167 -12 14 выбывший

130 ЧЕРКИЗОВ Артём УЛЬ 0.167 -14 14 выбывший

131 БАГЛАЕВ Юрий ЧЕЛ 0.167 -14 12 выбывший

131 СМИРНОВ Глеб МОС 0.167 -14 12 выбывший

133 ИВАНОВ Егор ВРЖ 0.167 -14 11 выбывший

134 МИРОНОВ Родион САМ 0.167 -16 12 выбывший

135 ПЕТУХОВ Денис СВЕ 0.167 -17 11 выбывший

136 НИГМАТУЛИН Ринат ПРМ 0.167 -17 9 выбывший

137 РОГАЧЕНКО Владимир ХМА 0.167 -18 8 выбывший

138 КОВАЛИШИН Артем БРЯ 0.167 -19 10 выбывший

139 МУДРОВ Иван ХМА 0.167 -20 8 выбывший

140 ХИСМАТОВ Камиль ТАТ 0.000 -13 17 выбывший

141 РЕВИН Леонид МОС 0.000 -14 16 выбывший

142 СИДОРЮК Владислав ПРМ 0.000 -15 15 выбывший

143 ПАВЛОВ Василий МОС 0.000 -21 9 выбывший

144 БУРМАКОВ Роман КРА 0.000 -22 8 выбывший

144 ГАЯЗОВ Эрнест МОС 0.000 -22 8 выбывший

146 ПИЛЬЧИН Евгений МОС 0.000 -23 7 выбывший

147 САВЕЛЬЕВ Артем СВЕ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший

148 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Кирилл САР 0.000 -26 4 выбывший

148 КРЕКОТЕНЬ Егор САМ 0.000 -26 4 выбывший

150 РЯХОВСКИЙ Арсений ОРБ 0.000 -27 3 выбывший

150 САВИН Иван ПРМ 0.000 -27 3 выбывший
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